The pro forma financial information is for informational purposes only and does not purport to present what the Company's results would actually have been
had these transactions actually occurred on the dates presented or to project the Company's results of operations or financial position for any future period.

   The acquisition of Motor Products was recorded as a purchase for accounting purposes, and accordingly, the assets acquired and liabilities assumed were
recorded at their estimated respective fair market values. The pro forma adjustments do not reflect adjustments for anticipated operating efficiencies which the
Company expects to achieve as a result of this acquisition. The allocation of the consideration paid by the Company was based on a review of the fair market
values of assets acquired and liabilities assumed at the closing date of the acquisition.

25

ALLIED MOTION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2002
(In thousands, except per share data)

Historical
Allied Motion

Historical
Motor Products

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma

Revenues  $ 15,723 $ 22,023 $ — $ 37,746
Cost of products sold   10,620  19,153  121  (c)  29,894

Gross margin   5,103  2,870  (121)  7,852
Operating costs and expenses:
 Selling, general and administrative   4,398  1,827  —  6,225
 Engineering and development   846  624  —  1,470
 Corporate charge   —  661  (661)(b)  —
 Amortization of intangibles and other   5  —  315  (c)  320

Total operating costs and expenses   5,249  3,112  (346)  8,015

Operating income (loss)   (146)  (242)  225  (163)
Other income (expense), net   70  (42)  (42)(b)
   (308)(d)  (238)

Loss before income taxes   (76)  (284)  (41)  (401)
Benefit for income taxes   31  111  16  (e)  158

Loss from continuing operations  $ (45) $ (173) $ (25) $ (243)

Basic and diluted loss per share from continuing operations  $ (0.01)   $ (0.05)

Basic and diluted weighted average shares outstanding   4,644   4,644

See accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma consolidated financial statements.

26

ALLIED MOTION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2002
(In thousands, except per share data)

Historical
Allied Motion

Historical
Motor Products(f)

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma

Revenues  $ 17,191 $ 2,112 $ — $ 19,303
Cost of products sold   13,169  1,904  10  (c)  15,083

Gross margin   4,022  208  (10)  4,220
Operating costs and expenses:
 Selling, general and administrative   2,943  197  —  3,140

 Engineering and development   754  60  —  814
 Corporate charge   —  63  (63)(b)  —
 Amortization of intangibles and other   131  —  26  (c)  157

Total operating costs and expenses   3,828  320  (37)  4,111

Operating income (loss)   194  (112)  27  109
Other expense, net   (109)  (4)  4  (b)
   (26)(d)  (135)

Income (loss) before income taxes   85  (116)  5  (26)
Benefit (provision) for income taxes   (40)  45  5  (e)  10

Income (loss) from continuing operations  $ 45 $ (71) $ 10 $ (16)

Basic and diluted income (loss) per share from continuing
operations  $ 0.01   $ (0.00)

Basic and diluted weighted average shares outstanding   4,877   4,877

See accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma consolidated financial statements.

27

ALLIED MOTION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2001
(In thousands, except per share data)

Historical
Allied Motion

Historical Motor
Products(g)

Pro Forma Adjustments

Pro Forma

Revenues  $ 7,868 $ 10,744 $ — $ 18,612
Cost of products sold   5,480  9,162  60  (c)  14,702

Gross margin   2,388  1,582  (60)  3,910
Operating costs and expenses:
 Selling, general and administrative   1,847  1,049  —  2,896
 Engineering and development   422  278  —  700
 Corporate charge   —  322  (322)(b)  —
 Amortization of intangibles and other   4  —  158  (c)  162

Total operating costs and expenses   2,273  1,649  (164)  3,758

Operating income (loss)   115  (67)  104  152
Other expense, net   (30)  (24)  24  (b)
   (154)(d)  (184)

Income (loss) before income taxes   85  (91)  (26)  (32)
Benefit (provision) for income taxes   (25)  35  3  (e)  13

Income (loss) from continuing operations  $ 60 $ (56) $ (23) $ (19)

Basic and diluted net income (loss) per share  $ 0.01   $ (0.00)

Basic and diluted weighted average shares outstanding   4,623   4,623

See accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma consolidated financial statements.

28

ALLIED MOTION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS